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American College of Mohs Surgery &
Australasian College of Dermatologists Programs
Paul Cherian, MD, FACMS
Mount Hawthorn, WA, Australia 6016
Phone: 61-8-6140-1000

Fax: 61-8-6140-1099

Email: pcherian1@gmail.com

Approval

Australasian
College of
Dermatologists

Timothy G. Elliot, MD, FACMS
South Perth, WA, Australia 6151
Phone: 61-8-9367-6777

Fax: 61-8-9368-0082

E-Mail: tim_elliott@iinet.net.au

Australasian
College of
Dermatologists

Zoran Gaspar, MD

Clayfield, QLD, Australia 4011
Phone: (07) 3262 8455

Fax: (07) 3262 8119

Australasian
College of
Dermatologists

Aton M. Holzer, MD, FACMS
Tel Aviv-Yafo, Israel
Email: Holzera@tlvmc.gov.il

ACMS

Simon Lee, MD
Westmead, NSW, Australia 2145
Phone: (02) 8833 3000

Australasian
College of
Dermatologists

Raj Mallipeddi, MD, FACMS
London, UK SE1 9RT

Phone: (+44) 207-188-6402
Email: raj.mallipeddi@gstt.nhs.uk

Australasian
College of
Dermatologists

Neil J. Mortimer, MD, FACMS
Bayfair 3002

New Zealand

Phone: 011-64-7-5785788
Fax: 011-64-7-5785781

E-Mail: pauls@skincentre.com

ACMS

Christian Murray, MD, BSC, FRCPC, FACMS
Toronto, ON M5S 1B2, Canada

Phone: (416) 323-7732

Fax: (416) 323-6306

E-Mail: christian.murray@utoronto.ca
Website:ﬂ_p://www.drmurrav.ca/

ACMS

David M. Zloty, MD

Vancouver, BC V5Z 4E8, Canada
Phone: (604) 875-4888

Fax: (604) 875-4777

E-Mail: david.zloty@vch.ca
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